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Tüdrukud  nooremad(2010 ja noorem)

Kaugushüpe 1 meetrine pakk

1. Kretteri Päri 05.08.2010 Koeru Keskkool 3.96

2. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 3.93

3. Lysandra Kaugeranna 22.04.2010 Türi Põhikool 3.92

4. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.90

5. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.80

6. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 3.75

7. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 3.55

8. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 3.53

9. Sandra-Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere Põhikool 3.43

10. Sandra Selgunov 23.07.2010 Imavere Põhikool 3.42

11. R oosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.39

12. Loviise Heil 24.04.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.34

13. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.27

14. Hanna Brith Pelt 12.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 3.26

15. Mirette Andresoo 01.06.2011 Laupa Põhikool 3.17

16. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere Põhikool 3.03

Pallivise

1. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 33.20

2. Lysandra Kaugeranna 22.04.2010 Türi Põhikool 30.40

3. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere Põhikool 29.70

4. Sandra Selgunov 23.07.2010 Imavere Põhikool 29.30

5. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 27.70

6. Sandra-Marie Männiste 14.04.2010 Imavere Põhikool 27.10

7. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 26.20

8. R oosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 25.30

9. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 21.30

10. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 21.00

11. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 20.90

12. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 16.24

13. Loviise Heil 24.04.2012 Koeru Keskkool 15.10

14. Hanna Brith Pelt 12.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 14.30

15. Mirette Andresoo 01.06.2011 Laupa Põhikool 12.60

600m jooks

1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.12,2

2. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 2.18,4

3. Lysandra Kaugeranna 22.04.2010 Türi Põhikool 2.19,5

4. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 2.25,3

5. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 2.28,9

6. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 2.32,6

7. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 2.35,2

8. Hanna Brith Pelt 12.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 2.37,8

9. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 2.47,7

10. Mirette Andresoo 01.06.2011 Laupa Põhikool 2.57,4



Tüdrukud vanemad(2008-2009)

Kaugushüpe

1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 4.73

2. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 3.92

3. Serena Miljan 07.12.2008 Türi Põhikool 3.69

4. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.57

5. Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.54

Kettaheide

1. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 25.03

2. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 15.77

3. Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa Põhikool 14.53

Pallivise

1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 42.40

2. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 33.86

3. Serena Miljan 07.12.2008 Türi Põhikool 29.73

4. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 28.80

5. Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa Põhikool 27.60

600m jooks

1. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.03,5

2. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 2.13,1

3. Heili Alljärv 26.11.2009 Türi Põhikool 2.16,7

4. Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa Põhikool 2.18,2

Poisid nooremad (2010 ja noor.)

Kaugushüpe

1. Arthur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.18

2. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.01

3. Jakob Tikerpuu 24.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.00

4. Marten Metsare 22.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.79

5. Andri-Meiko Kurema 07.05.2011 Koeru Keskkool 3.74

6. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 3.74

7. Kaul Marten Kattel 27.07.2011 Paide HPK 3.62

8. Rasmus Allemann 27.11.2011 Laupa Põhikool 3.39

9. Wisam Zaabout 01.10.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.27

10. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 3.10

Kettaheide

1. Andre Toomi 19.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 30.88

2. Reigo Isakar 25.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 21.02

3. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 19.82

4. Arthur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 18.17

5. Wisam Zaabout 01.10.2010 Laupa Põhikool 17.32

6. Rasmus Allemann 27.11.2011 Laupa Põhikool 15.82

7. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 13.39

8. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 13.27

Pallivise

1. Romek Vellemäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 44.70

2. Andre Toomi 19.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 42.20

3. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 42.10

4. Reigo Isakar 25.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 42.10

5. Taur Saare 13.04.2011 Koeru Keskkool 36.50

6. Marten Metsare 22.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 36.30



7. Andri-Meiko Kurema 07.05.2011 Koeru Keskkool 36.10

8. Wisam Zaabout 01.10.2010 Laupa Põhikool 35.70

9. Arthur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 35.40

10. Jakob Tikerpuu 24.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 32.20

11. Kaul Marten Kattel 27.07.2011 Paide HPK 28.80

12. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 28.50

13. Rasmus Allemann 27.11.2011 Laupa Põhikool 15.82

1000m jooks

1. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 4.16,9

2. Jakob Tikerpuu 24.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.19,2

3. Andri-Meiko Kurema 07.05.2011 Koeru Keskkool 4.19,3

Poisid vanemad (2008-2009)

Kaugushüpe

1. Marten Kaljur 10.06.2008 Türi Põhikool 4.65

2. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 3.97

3. Sebastian Schönberg 30.11.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.94

4. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 3.90

Pallivise

1. Reimo Kind 25.10.2009 Koeru Keskkool 47.70

2. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 45.40

3. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 43.10

4. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 40.30

5. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 39.40

6. Kris Kleitsmann 23.10.2009 Koeru Keskkool 37.90

Kettaheide

1. Reigo Jaagumann 08.11.2008 Türi Põhikool 24.74

2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 20.92

3. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 18.62

4. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 17.55

1000m jooks

1. Sebastian Schönberg 30.11.2008 Koeru Keskkool 3.32,9

2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 3.35,3

3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 3.47,9

4. Marten Kaljur 10.06.2008 Türi Põhikool 3.48,2

5. Rasmus Laas 13.11.2009 Koeru Keskkool 4.25,3

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


